
           Pemberton Township Police Monthly Statistical Report for February 2019 

LEGEND: 
 

Summons = Traffic Tickets    CDR = Complaints either Summonses or Warrants through PTMC 

INC = Incidents responded to by each officer                                    CASES = Case reports taken by each officer 
QC = Quick Calls generated i.e.  Traffic stops, relief, etc…              AA = Adult Arrests 

JA = Juvenile Arrests      DWI = Driving While Intoxicated arrests 

MVA = Motor Vehicle Collision (NJTR-1) reports taken  Sick Hours = Sick time taken 
VAC/PER = Vacation/personal time taken    Actual Hours Worked = Minus sick, vac, per or other time 

Other = Workman’s comp, unpaid leave, etc… 

 

Officer 
 

Summons  CDR  Inc 
 

Cases  QC  AA  JA  DWI 
 

MVA 
Sick 

Hours VAC/PER 

Actual 
Hrs. 

Worked Other 

              

Geibel, Michael 0 0 52 0 4 0 0 0 0 9 0 151 0 

Phillips, Bruce 1 0 52 0 6 1 0 0 0 8 56 96 0 

Ettinger, Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 

Delagarza, Pete 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 10 16 134 0 

Doyle, Perry 30 6 100 7 28 3 0 0 14 8 24 128 0 

Sawyer, David 13 2 94 1 20 2 0 0 8 0 0 160 0 

Cestare, Vincent 3 0 89 3 3 0 0 0 2 24 8 128 0 

Kinney, Shannon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 

Brewer, Michael 8 2 46 3 13 3 0 0 0 8 48 104 0 

Smith, Sean 0 0 47 2 13 0 0 0 0 16 8 136 0 

Laffan, John 2 0 123 6 12 1 1 0 25 9 0 151 0 

Hall, Jay 0 0 39 0 7 0 0 0 2 0 8 152 0 

Bennett, Charles 3 1 45 0 5 1 0 0 0 16 24 120 0 

Gant, Jason 2 0 95 1 12 1 0 0 13 8 0 152 0 

Glass, Jonathan 3 2 73 9 18 4 0 0 0 0 8 152 0 

Sawyer, Shannon 0 1 69 12 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 

Luster, Anthony 0 4 121 14 24 6 0 0 2 0 0 160 0 

Rossetti, John 1 11 104 14 10 5 0 0 0 0 16 144 0 

Reynolds, Tyler 6 2 107 10 18 2 0 0 3 8 0 152 0 

Wolf, Tyler 2 5 124 19 23 6 0 0 2 0 16 144 0 

Bostick, Shaun 3 4 137 11 18 4 0 0 2 0 0 160 0 

Bloniarz, Gregory 3 1 142 6 22 1 0 0 0 0 8 152 0 

Harrell, Gerry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 

Cane, Stewart 0 2 75 3 13 2 0 0 0 8 8 144 0 

Pofahl, David 2 3 109 4 7 2 0 0 0 8 24 128 0 

Knudsen, Kelsey 0 1 76 6 15 2 0 0 1 0 8 152 0 

Emerson, Robert 4 5 142 9 25 2 0 0 0 16 0 136 0 

deCharleroy, Greg 30 8 151 7 57 8 0 0 2 0 0 160 0 

Mann, Joshua 5 9 129 20 29 8 1 0 2 5 16 139 0 

Evangelista, Jesus 3 4 119 10 37 4 0 0 1 0 0 160 0 

Jett, Laquan 1 5 109 8 17 5 0 0 2 0 0 160 0 

Chiolan, Adam 12 8 125 11 35 5 0 0 4 8 0 152 0 

Macey, Phillip 2 0 24 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 

Hamilton, Alex 3 1 29 4 9 2 0 0 4 0 0 168 0 

              

Totals 143 87 2748 200 524 84 2 0 90 169 296 4495 432 

              

              

Warren, Sharon N/A 12 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 11 8 133 0 

              
 

 
 

 



           Pemberton Township Police Monthly Statistical Report for February 2019 

LEGEND: 
 

Summons = Traffic Tickets    CDR = Complaints either Summonses or Warrants through PTMC 

INC = Incidents responded to by each officer                                    CASES = Case reports taken by each officer 
QC = Quick Calls generated i.e.  Traffic stops, relief, etc…              AA = Adult Arrests 

JA = Juvenile Arrests      DWI = Driving While Intoxicated arrests 

MVA = Motor Vehicle Collision (NJTR-1) reports taken  Sick Hours = Sick time taken 
VAC/PER = Vacation/personal time taken    Actual Hours Worked = Minus sick, vac, per or other time 

Other = Workman’s comp, unpaid leave, etc… 

 

 

 

Platoon I 

 
Officer 

 
Summons 

 
CDR  Inc  Cases  QC  AA 

 
JA 

 
DWI 

 
MVA 

Sick 
Hours VAC/PER 

Actual Hrs. 
Worked Other 

              

Geibel, Michael 0 0 52 0 4 0 0 0 0 9 0 151 0 

Bennett, Charles 3 1 45 0 5 1 0 0 0 16 24 120 0 

Sawyer, David 13 2 94 1 20 2 0 0 8 0 0 160 0 

Kinney, Shannon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 

Laffan, John 2 0 123 6 12 1 1 0 25 9 0 151 0 

Luster, Anthony 0 4 121 14 24 6 0 0 2 0 0 160 0 

Reynolds, Tyler 6 2 107 10 18 2 0 0 3 8 0 152 0 

Bostick, Shaun 3 4 137 11 18 4 0 0 2 0 0 160 0 

Harrell, Gerry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 

deCharleroy, Greg 30 8 151 7 57 8 0 0 2 0 0 160 0 

Chiolan, Adam 12 8 125 11 35 5 0 0 4 8 0 152 0 

Hamilton, Alex 3 1 29 4 9 2 0 0 4 0 0 168 0 

              

Totals 72 30 984 64 202 31 1 0 50 50 24 1534 320 

 

 

Platoon II 

 

Officer 
 

Summons 
 

CDR  Inc 
 

Cases  QC  AA 
 

JA 
 

DWI 
 

MVA 
Sick 

Hours VAC/PER 

Actual 
Hrs. 

Worked Other 

              

Glass, Jonathan 3 2 73 9 18 4 0 0 0 0 8 152 0 

Ettinger, Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 

Doyle, Perry 30 6 100 7 28 3 0 0 14 8 24 128 0 

Brewer, Michael 8 2 46 3 13 3 0 0 0 8 48 104 0 

Sawyer, Shannon 0 1 69 12 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 

Rossetti, John 1 11 104 14 10 5 0 0 0 0 16 144 0 

Wolf, Tyler 2 5 124 19 23 6 0 0 2 0 16 144 0 

Pofahl, David 2 3 109 4 7 2 0 0 0 8 24 128 0 

Emerson, Robert 4 5 142 9 25 2 0 0 0 16 0 136 0 

Mann, Joshua 5 9 129 20 29 8 1 0 2 5 16 139 0 

Jett, Laquan 1 5 109 8 17 5 0 0 2 0 0 160 0 

              

Totals 56 49 1005 105 183 41 1 0 20 45 152 1395 160 

              

 



           Pemberton Township Police Monthly Statistical Report for February 2019 

LEGEND: 
 

Summons = Traffic Tickets    CDR = Complaints either Summonses or Warrants through PTMC 

INC = Incidents responded to by each officer                                    CASES = Case reports taken by each officer 
QC = Quick Calls generated i.e.  Traffic stops, relief, etc…              AA = Adult Arrests 

JA = Juvenile Arrests      DWI = Driving While Intoxicated arrests 

MVA = Motor Vehicle Collision (NJTR-1) reports taken  Sick Hours = Sick time taken 
VAC/PER = Vacation/personal time taken    Actual Hours Worked = Minus sick, vac, per or other time 

Other = Workman’s comp, unpaid leave, etc… 

 

 

Platoon III 

 

Officer 
 

Summons  CDR  Inc 
 

Cases  QC  AA 
 

JA 
 

DWI 
 

MVA 
Sick 

Hours VAC/PER 

Actual 
Hrs. 

Worked Other 

              

Delagarza, Pete 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 10 16 134 0 

Phillips, Bruce 1 0 52 0 6 1 0 0 0 8 56 96 0 

Cestare, Vincent 3 0 89 3 3 0 0 0 2 24 8 128 0 

Smith, Sean 0 0 47 2 13 0 0 0 0 16 8 136 0 

Hall, Jay 0 0 39 0 7 0 0 0 2 0 8 152 0 

Gant, Jason 2 0 95 1 12 1 0 0 13 8 0 152 0 

Bloniarz, Gregory 3 1 142 6 22 1 0 0 0 0 8 152 0 

Cane, Stewart 0 2 75 3 13 2 0 0 0 8 8 144 0 

Knudsen, Kelsey 0 1 76 6 15 2 0 0 1 0 8 152 0 

Evangelista, Jesus 3 4 119 10 37 4 0 0 1 0 0 160 0 

Macey, Phillip 2 0 24 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 

              

Totals 15 8 759 31 139 12 0 0 20 74 120 1566 0 

              

 

  

 

 
 

 


